Building Solutions
Automotive
Industry
Rio
Flush Fit
Technical Information
Rio Flush Fit

32               © REHAU                  706.619EN                     03.2019
Rio Flush Fit
Technical Information - Product Ordering Guide
Article Number Variant Number Description Finish
Quantity
(metres) Packaging
329648 004 Sash Riser Block Grey 250 Pieces
329649 001 Closing Seal gasket Black 300 Spool
329891 001 62mm Frame Screwported Aluminium (75mm) Aluminium 20 Pieces
546015 701 Flush Sash 63mm White 36 / 576 Pack / Stillage
546085 701 / 901 Slim Transom / Mullion T 69mm White 36 / 624 Pack / Stillage
546415 701 / 901 Sculptured Casement Slim Outer Frame 52mm White 48/ 768 Pack / Stillage
546425 701 / 901 Sculptured Casement Intermediate Outer Frame 62mm White 36 / 576 Pack / Stillage
546435 701 / 901 Sculptured Casement Universal Outer Frame 72mm White 36 / 480 Pack / Stillage
546665 701 / 901 Sculptured  Slim Transom / Mullion T 69mm White 36 / 672 Pack / Stillage
546816 701 / 901 Chamfered Casement Slim Outer Frame 52mm White 48 / 768 Pack / Stillage
546826 701 / 901 Chamfered Casement Intermediate Outer Frame 62mm White 36 / 576 Pack / Stillage
546836 701 / 901 Chamfered Casement Universal Outer Frame 72mm White 36 / 480 Pack / Stillage
559251 701 Chamfered Georgian Bar White 72 Pack
559261 701 Sculptured Georgian Bar White 72 Pack
559600 701 28mm Sculptured Bead White 144 Pack
Foiled article numbers - for foil variants and Standard / Non-standard information please see matrix on page 30/31
328222 - Mechanical Joint Block - Sash Foil 10 Kits
576265 - Chamfered Slim Transom / Mullion T 69mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
576665 - Sculptured Slim Transom / Mullion T 69mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
586015 - Flush Sash 63mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
586415 - Sculptured Slim Outer Frame 52mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
586425 - Sculptured Intermediate Outer Frame 62mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
586435 - Sculptured Universal Outer Frame 72mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
586815/586816 - Chamfered Slim Outer Frame 52mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
586825/586826 - Chamfered Intermediate Outer Frame 62mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
586835/586836 - Chamfered Universal Outer Frame 72mm Foil 36 / 12 Pack
589251 - Chamfered Georgian Bar Foil 72 Pack
589261 - Sculptured Georgian Bar Foil 36 Pack
589600 - 28mm Sculptured Bead Foil 36 Pack
3303.2019		  706.619EN                   © REHAU
Rio Flush Fit